
240
0

240
0

22
00

20

00

220

0

2400

20
00

Be
ar

G
ra

ss
40

Rd

Be
ar

Gras
s 40

Rd

Be
ar

Gr
as

s 40
Rd

Bear Grass
40

Rd

Be
ar

G
ra

ss
40

Rd

Bear
Gras

s 40 Rd

Bear
Grass

40 Rd

Be
ar

Gras
s 4

0 S
hortcut

Be
ar

Gr
as

s 4
0

Sh

ort
cu

t

Bear Grass 40 Shortcut

Be
ar

Gr
as

s
40

Sh
or

tc
ut

Be

ar Grass
40

S h
or

tc
ut

Be
ar

Gras
s 40

Sh
or

tc
ut

Haa-moh 5
28.5 acres

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

99

1010

1111

1212

1313

1414

1515

O

O

N

N

M

M

L

L

K

K

J

J

I

I

H

H

G

G

F

F

E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

Cultural Fire Management Council

Haa-moh Project Area

©Cultural Fire Management Council, 2024

Burn Plan Units

Other
Access Road
Wet Line
Road As Line

Hand Line

Water Tank

Hazard

Internet Access Or
Phone Service

Power Pole

Residence

Other

Helispot

Mile Markers

Legend

²
Center: 123°50'6"W 41°18'13"N

Scale: 1:3,778

0 0.04 0.080.02 Miles


